DCR2060C28 fiches techniques PDF
DYNEX - Phase Control Thyristor
	Numéro de référence	DCR2060C28
	Description	Phase Control Thyristor
	Fabricant	 DYNEX
	Logo
1 Page
	 	No Preview Available !
DCR2060C28
Phase Control Thyristor
DS6043-1 April 2011 (LN28254)
FEATURES
 Double Side Cooling
 High Surge Capability
KEY PARAMETERS
VDRM
IT(AV)
ITSM
dV/dt*
dI/dt
2800 V
2060 A
30000 A
1000 V/µs
150 A/µs
APPLICATIONS
 High Power Drives
 High Voltage Power Supplies
 Static Switches
* Higher dV/dt selections available
VOLTAGE RATINGS
Part and
Ordering
Number
Repetitive Peak
Voltages
VDRM and VRRM
V
Conditions
DCR2060C28
DCR2060C26
DCR2060C24
2800
2600
2400
Tvj = -40°C to 125°C,
IDRM = IRRM = 250mA,
VDRM, VRRM tp = 10ms,
VDSM & VRSM =
VDRM & VRRM +100V
respectively
Lower voltage grades available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, select the required part number
shown in the Voltage Ratings selection table.
Outline type code: C
(See Package Details for further information)
Fig. 1 Package outline
For example:
DCR2060C28
Note: Please use the complete part number when ordering
and quote this number in any future correspondence
relating to your order.
1/10
	Pages	Pages 9
	Télécharger	[ DCR2060C28 ]
Fiche technique recommandé
	No	Description détaillée	Fabricant
	DCR2060C28	Phase Control Thyristor
DYNEX
	US18650VTC5A	Lithium-Ion Battery
Sony
	TSPC106	PCI Bus Bridge Memory Controller
ATMEL
	TP9380	NPN SILICON RF POWER TRANSISTOR
Advanced Semiconductor
www.DataSheetWiki.com    |   2020   |
Contactez-nous  |   Recherche